
Pos 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 

Superbike B 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

1 
34 

5 
92 
43 
25 
85 
99 
12 
11 
55 
37 
36 
33 
82 
29 

77 
49 
70 

148 

Name 

Sloan FROST 
Daniel METTAM 
Scott MOIR 
Damon REES 
Alastair HOOGENBOEZEM 
Jake LEWIS 
James HOOGENBOEZEM 
Connor LONDON 
Livio ZAMPIERI 
Tony REES 
Jayden CARRICK 
Jay LAWRENCE 
Ray CLEE 
Brad GROOMBRIDGE 
Ryan YANKO 
Dave SHARP 

Jamie MAINDONALD 
Jason BARDELL 
Jason LAMB 
Jeff ROGERSON 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike B 
Superbike B 
Superbike B 
Superbike B 

Best Tm 

1:04.529 
1:04.729 
1:05.269 
1:05.320 
1:05.330 
1:05.658 
1:05.977 
1:06.048 
1:06.085 
1:06.103 
1:06.298 
1:06.398 
1:06.734 
1:07.662 
1:07.792 
1:07.945 

1:07.753 
1:10.101 
1:12.337 
1:13.453 

Diff 

0.200 
0.740 
0.791 
0.801 
1.129 
1.448 
1.519 
1.556 
1.574 
1.769 
1.869 
2.205 
3.133 
3.263 
3.416 

2.348 
4.584 
5.700 

Gap 

0.200 
0.540 
0.051 
0.010 
0.328 
0.319 
0.071 
0.037 
0.018 
0.195 
0.100 
0.336 
0.928 
0.130 
0.153 

2.348 
2.236 
1.116 

2nd Best 

1:04.653 
1:04.794 
1:05.280 
1:05.382 
1:05.528 
1:05.750 
1:06.074 
1:06.131 
1:06.197 
1:06.136 
1:06.651 
1:06.587 
1:07.003 
1:07.738 
1:07.828 
1:08.233 

1:08.329 
1:10.386 
1:12.885 
1:13.690 

In Lap 

12 
9 
4 
6 
4 

11 
12 
11 

8 
4 
6 
4 
5 
9 
2 

13 

9 
2 
3 
1 

Points 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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2019 NZSBK - Round 4 Manfeild 
Superbike/Superbike B 

Superbike/Superbike B - Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:36:07 

Manfield 3.033 km 

30/03/2019 12:30 


